Permit #

BP028390
BP028924
BP029027
BP029038

BP029043
BP029046
BP029058
BP029059
BP029064
BP029068
BP029072
BP029073
BP029074
BP029077
BP029082
BP029083
BP029091
BP029092
BP029093
BP029094
BP029095
BP029096
BP029098
BP029099
BP029100
BP029102
BP029103
BP029104
BP029105
BP029107
BP029109
BP029110
BP029111
BP029112
BP029113
BP029114
BP029115
BP029116
BP029118
BP029119
BP029120
BP029124
BP029125
BP029126
BP029127
BP029129
BP029130
BP029131
BP029132
BP029133
BP029136

Applicant

CLEAR VIEW PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

DWAYNE FEYTER CONSTRUCTION LTD
HOMEOWNER

ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD
KURVES BROW BAR
CONTEMPORARY HOMES
HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
SUPERIOR STRUCTURES LTD

CITY OF LETHBRIDGE

KM CONSTRUCTION LTD

JANUS HOMES LTD

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

GREENER HOMES LTD

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
REDACTED

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
PHILLIPS CUSTOM CONTRACTING
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

NAPA LETHBRIDGE

HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
HXC CONTRACTING

NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC

THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
ELECGREEN SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
1307874 ALBERTA LTD
HOMEOWNER

SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD
PURE WEST

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD
HOMEOWNER

Address

25 RIVERGROVE RUN W
1907 7AAVE N

1126 24 STN

861 DEVONIA CIR W

23413 STN

324 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
110 GREYWOLF RD N

4369 28 AVE S

A11 501 1 AVE S

2135 9B AVE S

858 JESSIE MCLEAY RD N
87 BLACKWOLF PASS N
1031 CALEDONIA PL W

601 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
4 50 FAIRMONT BLVD S
10104 AVE S

145 MOHAWK RD W

421 EDINBURGH RD W

3 438 HIGHLANDS BLVD W
369 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
319 CALEDONIA BLVD W
978 MINERS BLVD W

87 MOONLIGHT BLVD W
3040514 AVE S

83 STONECREST PT W

2 314 NORTHLANDER BEND W
1119 COALBROOK PL W
3907 5 AVE N

848 ATLANTIC COVE W

3 26 RIVERFORD CLOSE W
1012 ATLANTIC LKOUT W
74515 STN

442 STONECREST TERR W
2018 23 AVE S

196 CANYONCREST PT W
580330 STN

230 HERITAGE CLOSE W

10 303 3 AVE S

206 MT BLAKISTON RD W
138 GOLDENROD RD W
2006 17 STN

105 507 6 AVE S

1149 ABITIBI RD W

83 BLACKWOLF PASS N

10 RIVERINE LANE W

31 KENSINGTON RD W

102 RIVERWOOD MANOR W
141 CROCUS TERR W

309 8A AVE S

419 MINERS CHASE W

2518 23 STN

Type of Construction

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Recreational - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Building Type

ROW HOUSE STRATA
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

DAY RELIGIOUS BLDG
SERVICE,REPAIR GARAGE...
SINGLE HOUSE

DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
RETAIL COMPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE - CONDO
OFFICE COMPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE

ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

INDOOR REC BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

USER ENTERED
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
USER ENTERED
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

Value
($000s)

25
1024
40
37
65
830
31
308
664
87

277

47
22
23
390

249
79
15

392

20
64
34
16

33
30

53
65
367

510
308
22
38
485
30
25
435
59

Area
(mSq)

325
2361.17
62.8
40.88
0
132.76
0
101.64
165.27
0
174.52
0

0

0
34.75
36.51
188.22
134.38

677.26

23.78
79.71

31.59
99.96
53.42

O O O o o

21.83
1042
102.19
102.29

545.72
146.93
101.64

58.99
160.44
47.38
28.24
102.56

Residential

Units
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Permit #

BP029137
BP029138
BP029140
BP029141
BP029142
BP029144
BP029146
BP029150
BP029151
BP029155
DEMO00467
DEMO00468
DEMO00469

Applicant

HOMEOWNER

CAMCO FENCING

CAMCO FENCING

FOUR SEASONS INC
HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

VHL CONSTRUCTION LTD

Address

1218 PACIFIC CIRW
261046 ST S

4529 31 AVE S

25 IROQUOIS CRES W
66 RIVERFORD CLOSE W
142 RIVERPARK BLVD W
250 FAIRMONT BLVD S
11572 STAFFORD DR N
203 MT SUNDIAL CRT W
4319 FAIRMONT GATE S
151113 STN

429 18 STN

4660 43 ST N

Type of Construction

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations

Duplexes - Additions / Alterations
Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Building Type

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT CONDO
SINGLE HOUSE
DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
INDOOR REC BLDG

Scope of Work

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NO CODE REQD

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

Value
($000s)

o O o

Area
(mSq)

9.29
12.08

92.9
57.6

55.74
86.68
88.26
506.32

Residential

Units
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